
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
158 
159 

84 
28 

862 
137 
149 
130 
150 
700 
126 

2 
134 

3 
71 
17 
82 
16 

651 
138 

38 
140 
277 
117 
641 

95 
511 

43 
272 

98 
411 

76 

Name 
PIRRELLO DAVIDE 
FALCOMATA PAOLO 
CATELLANI THOMAS 
SCIBELLI ANTONIO PIO 
MANTOVANI DAMIANO 
SERRADURA DANIELE 
STEFANINI MARCO 
GONELLA LUCA 
MARTUZZI SIMONE 
D’AGOSTINO ALESSIO 
DI RIENZO GIUSEPPE 
STACCHINI ALBERTO 
GRASSI ANDREA 
SILVESTRI GIANLUCA 
FERRARO ANDREA 
CATALANO ANTONIO 
CORVI LORENZO 
DE PIERI GIANLUCA 
ZANARDO ANDREA 
SFERA NICOLA 
PIBIRI WALTER 
MARTINO DANIELE 
PRATICO’ PAOLO 
MICHELI ALESSANDRO 
FELICE LUCA 
PETRAROIA NICOLA 
SGUBIN LEONARDO 
DI STEFANO GIULIA 
DE SOCIO ANDREA 
D'AVERSA ENZO 
CAPUA PASQUALE 
ANGELI MARCELLO 

Best Tm 
2:16.014 
2:18.792 
2:19.334 
2:20.246 
2:20.601 
2:20.725 
2:20.802 
2:21.407 
2:22.403 
2:22.428 
2:22.709 
2:22.813 
2:24.083 
2:24.221 
2:24.402 
2:25.882 
2:26.292 
2:26.335 
2:29.698 
2:30.294 
2:30.735 
2:31.457 
2:32.201 
2:33.610 
2:34.569 
2:35.526 
2:38.318 
2:41.026 
2:42.028 
2:42.850 
2:54.362 

In 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
3 
1 
5 
4 
5 
2 
6 
4 
5 
2 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
0 

Diff 

2.778 
3.320 
4.232 
4.587 
4.711 
4.788 
5.393 
6.389 
6.414 
6.695 
6.799 
8.069 
8.207 
8.388 
9.868 

10.278 
10.321 
13.684 
14.280 
14.721 
15.443 
16.187 
17.596 
18.555 
19.512 
22.304 
25.012 
26.014 
26.836 
38.348 

Gap 

2.778 
0.542 
0.912 
0.355 
0.124 
0.077 
0.605 
0.996 
0.025 
0.281 
0.104 
1.270 
0.138 
0.181 
1.480 
0.410 
0.043 
3.363 
0.596 
0.441 
0.722 
0.744 
1.409 
0.959 
0.957 
2.792 
2.708 
1.002 
0.822 

11.512 

Laps 
6 
5 
6 
4 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
VEL 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/10/2024 16:35:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Rosso Corsa 14 Ottobre 2024 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - OPEN B 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:17:08 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

14/10/2024 16:05 


